REV: 05/25 www.ilp-inc.com   |   407-478-3759   |   Sanford, FL   |   © 2025 Copyright Industrial Lighting Products. All Rights Reserved. 1
SUITABLE APPLICATIONS
•	 Exterior Wall Lighting •	 Building Entrances •	 Pedestrian Walkways •	 Multi-use Facilities
•	 Industrial Facilities •	 Parking Lots •	 Storage Facilities •	 Education
•	 Multi-Family •	 Retail •	 Office
CERTIFICATIONS
Project Name: Part Number: Type:
SPECIFICATIONS

CONTINUE TO NEXT PAGE
Example: SWM-5L-U-50-T4-BRZ-EM16-NURO-SP1-10YRPART #
ORDERING GUIDE
EMERGENCY
BLANK None
EM5 7,13 5°C 5W CEC Title 20 Battery Backup
EM16 8 5°C 16W CEC Title 20 Battery Backup
EMCT6 7,8 6W Cold Temp Battery Backup -40°F
(-40°C) - CEC Title 20 Compliant
EMCT8 7,8 8W Cold Temp Battery Backup -22°F
(-30°C) - CEC Title 20 Compliant
EMCT14 7,8 -20°C CEC Title 20 14W Cold Temp
Battery Backup
CONTROLS OPTIONS
BASIC ADVANCED
BLANK None BLANK None
FSP311/LX 2,3,8,11
Legrand FSP-311 120/277V
Sensor (X = Mounting Height
2=<10’, 3=10-20’, 7=20-40’)
NURO 2,3,8 NUROAir Plug n Play
Bluetooth Groupable Sensor
SYN 2,5,8,14 Synapse Control System
FSP321/LX  3, 8 ,12 Legrand FSP-321 120-480V
Sensor (X = Mounting Height
2=<10’, 3=10-20’, 7=20-40’)
SYNS/LX 2,5,8,14 Synapse Control System w/
Sensor (X = Mounting Height
3=10-20’, 7=20-40’)
PCU 2 Electronic UNIV Photocell
(120-277V)
SU/5S/LR/CL 2,8 Enlighted 5S Connected Lighting
(CL) Sensor with Control Unit
SU/5S/LR/IOT 2,8Enlighted 5S Internet of Things
(IOT) Sensor with Control Unit
WARRANTY
BLANK 5 Year
10YR9 10 Year
PROTECTION
BLANK None
SP12 10kA Surge Protection Device
SP22 20kA Surge Protection Device
SP1HV 10kA Max 480V Surge Protector
SP2HV 20kA Max 480V Surge Protector
FUSE/SXXX FUSE 120V, 277V, 347V (x= voltage)
FUSE/DXXX FUSE 208V, 240V, 480V (x= voltage)
SML
BLANK None
SMLxxxx Specified Lumen
Output (xxxx=
Lumen Output,
Nearest Hundred)
SHIP WITH ACCESSORIES
BLANK None
+SWx-SBB-yyy-KIT Surface Back Box (x=fixture size; yyy = Finish; BRZ, BLK, SLV, WHT, NAT)
+SWx-AWS-yyy-KIT6 Architectural Wall Spacer (x=fixture size; yyy = Finish; BRZ, BLK, SLV, WHT, NAT)
1 Contact Factory for pricing and availability 7 Not available with SWL 13 Not available with SWM
2 Not available with HV option 8 Not available with SWS 14 Requires additional system components; Contact Factory for Site Layout
3 Requires Bluetooth Enabled device for programming
  (provided by others)
9 Requires additional Surge Protection; For additional details
  see General Terms and Conditions, consult factory for pricing
4 Only available with SWL-12L 10 Not compatible with any control options
5 Not available with EM 11 L7 only available with SWL
6 Not compatible with SBB 12 Only available with SWL
FOOTNOTES
REV: 05/25 www.ilp-inc.com   |   407-478-3759   |   Sanford, FL   |   © 2025 Copyright Industrial Lighting Products. All Rights Reserved. 3
LUMENS
1L2 1,000 lm
2L2 2,000 lm
3L2 3,000 lm
3L2 3,000 lm
4L 4,000 lm

Large
Example: SWM-5L-U-50-T4-BRZ-EM16-NURO-SP1-10YRPART #
DARKSKY APPROVED ORDERING GUIDE
EMERGENCY
BLANK None
EM5 7,13 5°C 5W CEC Title 20 Battery Backup
EM16 8 5°C 16W CEC Title 20 Battery Backup
EMCT6 7,8 6W Cold Temp Battery Backup -40°F
(-40°C) - CEC Title 20 Compliant
EMCT8 7,8 8W Cold Temp Battery Backup -22°F
(-30°C) - CEC Title 20 Compliant
EMCT14 7,8 -20°C CEC Title 20 14W Cold Temp
Battery Backup
CONTROLS OPTIONS
BASIC ADVANCED
BLANK None BLANK None
FSP311/LX 2,3,8,11
Legrand FSP-311 120/277V
Sensor (X = Mounting Height
2=<10’, 3=10-20’, 7=20-40’)
NURO 2,3,8 NUROAir Plug n Play
Bluetooth Groupable Sensor
SYN 2,5,8,14 Synapse Control System
FSP321/LX  3, 8 ,12 Legrand FSP-321 120-480V
Sensor (X = Mounting Height
2=<10’, 3=10-20’, 7=20-40’)
SYNS/LX 2,5,8,14 Synapse Control System w/
Sensor (X = Mounting Height
3=10-20’, 7=20-40’)
PCU 2 Electronic UNIV Photocell
(120-277V)
SU/5S/LR/CL 2,8 Enlighted 5S Connected Lighting
(CL) Sensor with Control Unit
SU/5S/LR/IOT 2,8Enlighted 5S Internet of Things
(IOT) Sensor with Control Unit
WARRANTY
BLANK 5 Year
10YR9 10 Year
PROTECTION
BLANK None
SP12 10kA Surge Protection Device
SP22 20kA Surge Protection Device
SP1HV 10kA Max 480V Surge Protector
SP2HV 20kA Max 480V Surge Protector
FUSE/SXXX FUSE 120V, 277V, 347V (x= voltage)
FUSE/DXXX FUSE 208V, 240V, 480V (x= voltage)
SML
BLANK None
SMLxxxx Specified Lumen
Output (xxxx=
Lumen Output,
Nearest Hundred)
SHIP WITH ACCESSORIES
BLANK None
+SWx-SBB-yyy-KIT Surface Back Box (x=fixture size; yyy = Finish; BRZ, BLK, SLV, WHT, NAT)
+SWx-AWS-yyy-KIT6 Architectural Wall Spacer (x=fixture size; yyy = Finish; BRZ, BLK, SLV, WHT, NAT)
1 Contact Factory for pricing and availability 7 Not available with SWL 13 Not available with SWM
2 Not available with HV option 8 Not available with SWS 14 Requires additional system components; Contact Factory for Site Layout
3 Requires Bluetooth Enabled device for programming
  (provided by others)
9 Requires additional Surge Protection; For additional details
  see General Terms and Conditions, consult factory for pricing
15 Not available with pedestrian comfort luminaire
4 Only available with SWL-12L 10 Not compatible with any control options
5 Not available with EM 11 L7 only available with SWL
6 Not compatible with SBB 12 Only available with SWL
FOOTNOTES
REV: 05/25 www.ilp-inc.com   |   407-478-3759   |   Sanford, FL   |   © 2025 Copyright Industrial Lighting Products. All Rights Reserved. 4
LED SYSTEMS INFO
LED SYSTEMS INFO1 3000K 4000K 5000K
Watts² BUG Rating DLC
Part Numbers Lens Lumens Efficacy Lumens Efficacy Lumens Efficacy
SWS-1L T4 932 136.5 993 145.4 1027 149.7 7 B0-U0-G0 Premium